www.1-light.eu289 > Track Lights
Pobrano z mamadecor.pl
09
Track Lights
COB LED  |  SMD LED  |  LED  |  GU10  |  Rx7s  |  HQI  |  PAR30  |  E27
Die cast  |  Natural aluminium
Pages 291-326

38°
38°
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
65654CTT/B/W 65654CTT/B/C
65654CTT   |  40W |  LED  |  Dimmable  |  Aluminium
100mm
141mm
65654AT/B/W 65654AT/B/C
65654AT   |  20W |  LED  |  Aluminium
100mm
87mm
65654BT/B/W 65654BT/B/C
65654BT  |  30W |  LED  |  Aluminium
100mm
111mm
65654CT/B/W 65654CT/B/C
65654CT   |  40W |  LED  |  Aluminium
100mm
141mm
The Shop PRO Range
Track Lights < 298

20
15
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
65656AT   |  6W |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
65656AT/W/W
68mm
66mm
65656BT  |  12W |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
65656BT/W/W
90mm
73mm
65656CT   |  24W |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
65656CT/W/W
105mm
71mm
65656DT  |  36W |  SMD 5050  |  Aluminium
65656DT/W/W
135mm
77mm
301 > Track Lights

65105NT/BBS
65105NT/MG
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
65105NT/BBS
68mm
100mm
65105NT   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
68mm
100mm
65105NT   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
65105NT/W
68mm
100mm
65105NT   |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
319 > Track Lights
The Dark Light GU10 Range
Round
65105NT/BBS 65105NT/MG
Pobrano z mamadecor.pl
65105NAT/W
60x
60mm98mm
65105NAT  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
The Dark Light GU10 Range
Square
White
Black
Black
Brass
10W
10W
24
24
100-240V
100-240V
-
-
65105NAT/W
65105NAT/B
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
65105NAT/B
60x
60mm98mm
65105NAT  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Track Lights < 320
Pobrano z mamadecor.pl
65105BT/W 65105BT/B
65105BT  |  10W |  MR16 |  GU10  |  Aluminium
100mm
65105WT/W 65105WT/B
65105WT  |  10W |  MR16 |  GU10  |  Aluminium
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
65105BT/W
65105BT/B
65105WT/W
65105WT/B
White
Black
White
Black
10W
10W
10W
10W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
-
-
-
-
90mm
30
30
30
30
Retro GU10 Track Lights
321 > Track Lights
Pobrano z mamadecor.pl
Use 7306CG
65105CT/B
Complete with
Black &
65105CT  |  10W |  MR16 |  GU10  |  Aluminium
67mm
100mm
Use 7306CG
65105CT/BBS 65105CT/MG

270mm
65514T  |  75W  |  R111  |  GU10  |  Die cast
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
65518T/W
65518T/B
65514T/G
White
Black
Grey
50W
50W
75W
12
12
12
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
-
-
-
Pobrano z mamadecor.pl
65111AT/W
65111AT/G 45mm
80mm
45mm
80mm
45mm
80mm
65111AT  |  75W |  PAR30  |  E27  |  Die cast
65111AT  |  75W |  PAR30  |  E27  |  Die cast
65111AT  |  75W |  PAR30  |  E27  |  Die cast
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
65111AT/W
65111AT/B
65111AT/G
White
Black
Grey
75W
75W
75W
40
40
40
-
-
-
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
The E27 Track Lights
Die cast
65111AT/B
325 > Track Lights
Pobrano z mamadecor.pl
65118AT/B 38mm
50mm
65118AT  |  50W |  R111  |  GU10  |  Die cast
65118AT/W 38mm
50mm
65118AT  |  50W |  R111  |  GU10  |  Die cast
65118AT/G 38mm
50mm
65118AT  |  50W |  R111  |  GU10  |  Die cast
The GU10 Track Lights
Die cast